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11th IAAF World Junior Championships
Beijing

 From Tuesday 15 August to Sunday 20 August 2006

Qualification START LIST

Triple Jump MEN

及格赛 参赛表

三级跳远 男子

Qualification standard 15.80 or at least best 12 qualified
录取达到及格标准 15.80 或最好成绩列前的 12 人

NAT AGE DATE VENUENAMERESULT
国籍 年龄 日期 场馆姓名成绩

17.50WJ Volker MAI GDR 19 Erfurt23 Jun 1985
17.04CR Yoelbi QUESADA CUB 19 Seoul19 Sep 1992
16.55WJL Hugo CHILA ECU 18 Caracas17 Jun 2006

 18 August  2006    9:30Group A
组别 A

BIB NAME NAT YEARSTART PERSONAL BEST 2006 BEST
号码 姓名 国籍 出生年份顺序 个人最好成绩 2006 最好成绩

2006年8月18日   9:30

264 Abdoulaye DIARRA FRA 881 15.72 15.72
迪亚拉 阿布杜拉耶

86 Mohamed Yusuf SALMAN BRN 892 16.42 16.42
萨尔曼 默罕默德 尤素福

703 Varunyoo KONGNIL THA 883 15.82 15.82
孔尼尔 瓦卢尼乌

69 Dzmitry PLATNITSKI BLR 884 16.29 16.29
普拉特尼特斯  德兹米特里

64 Séwa SOUROU BEN 875 15.62 15.62
索罗 塞瓦

153 Minwei ZHONG CHN 876 16.34 16.34
钟 敏维

78 Hilton DA SILVA BRA 877 16.03 16.03
达 席尔瓦 希尔顿

627 Stanislav IONOV RUS 888 16.23 16.02
伊奥诺夫 斯坦尼斯拉夫

36 Ruslan PANASENKO AZE 889 15.62 15.62
巴纳森科 鲁斯兰

772 Kali JACKSON USA 8710 15.99 15.99
杰克逊 卡里

450 Yevgeniy CHETTYKBAYEV KAZ 8811 15.67 15.67
切特巴耶夫 耶夫基尼

90 Zhivko PETKOV BUL 8812 16.23 16.18 i
佩特洛夫 泽夫科
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Triple Jump Men - Qualification
START LIST

三级跳远 男子 - 及格赛
参赛表

 18 August  2006    9:30Group B
组别 B

BIB NAME NAT YEARSTART PERSONAL BEST 2006 BEST
号码 姓名 国籍 出生年份顺序 个人最好成绩 2006 最好成绩

2006年8月18日   9:30

191 Hugo CHILA ECU 871 16.55 16.55
奇拉 雨果

759 Andre BLACK USA 872 16.17 16.17
布拉克 安德雷

520 Afonso ZANDAMELA MOZ 883 15.33 15.33
赞达梅拉 埃尔锋瑟

6 Sief El Islem TEMACINI ALG 884 15.63 15.63
特马西尼 赛尔夫 伊斯列

511 Alexandru CUHARENKO MDA 875 15.87 15.87
库哈里科 亚历山德鲁

306 Nico BAYER GER 876 15.64 15.64
拜尔 尼科

79 Luiz Felipe DA SILVA BRA 877 15.85 15.85
达 席尔瓦 路易兹 菲利浦

68 Raman PAKHOMCHYK BLR 888 15.77 15.77
帕克姆齐克 拉曼

261 Benjamin COMPAORÉ FRA 879 16.34 16.34
考姆帕里 本杰明

118 Bin DONG CHN 8810 16.22 16.22
董 斌

622 Ilya EFREMOV RUS 8811 16.45 15.95
埃夫雷莫夫 伊利亚

744 Sheryf EL-SHERYF UKR 8912 16.30 16.30
埃尔-塞利菲 谢里夫

NAME NAT DATERESULT

WORLD ALL-TIME

姓名 国籍 日期成绩

世界历年最好成绩

Volker MAI 23 Jun 8517.50 GDR
Khristo MARKOV 19 May 8417.42 BUL
Pedro PEREZ DUEÑAS 5 Aug 7117.40 CUB
David GIRALT 23 Aug 0317.31 CUB
James BECKFORD 2 Apr 9417.29 JAM
Aliecer URRUTIA 23 Apr 9317.27 CUB
Yoelbi QUESADA 13 May 9217.23 CUB
Junjie GU 26 Sep 0417.23 CHN
Marian OPREA 31 Aug 0117.11 ROM
Osiris MORA 19 Sep 9217.03 CUB

NAME NAT DATERESULT

WORLD TOP 2006

姓名 国籍 日期成绩

2006年世界最好成绩

Hugo CHILA 17 Jun16.55 ECU
Mohamed Yusuf SALMAN 18 Jul16.42 BRN
Minwei ZHONG 1 Jul16.34 CHN
Benjamin COMPAORÉ 7 Jul16.34 FRA
Yordanis DURAÑONA 23 Feb16.30 CUB
Sheryf EL-SHERYF 4 Jun16.30 UKR
Dzmitry PLATNITSKI 14 Jul16.29 BLR
Bin DONG 1 Jul16.22 CHN
Andre BLACK 7 May16.17 USA
Jiang WEI 13 May16.09 CHN
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